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e-mail: 
www.autohak.com.pl
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office@autohak.com.pl

olif
an

t tr
ek

ha
ke

n 



- 6 -

Art.nr-KL1O89A

Art.nr-BL1O89A

2

1

3

4

5

6

8

8
8

8
8

9

9

9

9

9
12

10

12
15

15
13
14
121110

11 9

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

8

12

6
6

6

12

12
2

1

1

O89A

O89A

olif
an

t tr
ek

ha
ke

n 



- 7 -

01

03

05

02

04

06

olif
an

t tr
ek

ha
ke

n 



- 8 -

07

09

11

08

10

12

3x 13mm∆
3x M12x1,25x35mm

3x 12,2mm∆

2x 13mm∆

1x 13mm∆

2x 12,2mm∆

1x 12,2mm∆

2x M12

1x M12

2x M12x40mm

1x M12x40mm

180 40

20

90

1x M8x45mm

1x

1x M8

1x 8,4mm∆

1x 8,4mm∆

olif
an

t tr
ek

ha
ke

n 



- 9 -

13 14

0 km 1000 km

M6 - 11 Nm
M10 - 50 Nm M12 - 87 Nm
M14 - 138 Nm M16 - 210 Nm

M8 - 25 Nm
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